Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors: SMD
Series/Type: B41124
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of
Withdrawal
Deadline Last
Orders
Last Shipments

Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Technical data and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
tan δmax
120 Hz
20 °C
IAC,R
120 Hz
105 °C
mA
Ordering code
4 22 4 × 5.4 0.40 22 B41124A1226M000
33 5 × 5.4 0.40 30 B41124A1336M000
47 5 × 5.4 0.40 36 B41124A1476M000
100 6.3 × 5.4 0.40 60 B41124A1107M000
100 6.3 × 5.8 0.40 62 B41124B1107M000
150 6.3 × 7.7 0.40 86 B41124A1157M000
220 6.3 × 7.7 0.40 102 B41124A1227M000
330 6.3 × 7.7 0.40 105 B41124A1337M000
470 8 × 10 0.40 210 B41124A1477M000
680 8 × 10 0.40 210 B41124A1687M000
1000 8 × 10 0.40 230 B41124A1108M000
1500 10 × 10 0.40 310 B41124A1158M000
6.3 22 4 × 5.4 0.30 22 B41124A2226M000
33 5 × 5.4 0.30 30 B41124A2336M000
47 5 × 5.4 0.30 36 B41124A2476M000
100 6.3 × 5.4 0.30 60 B41124A2107M000
100 6.3 × 5.8 0.30 62 B41124B2107M000
150 6.3 × 7.7 0.30 86 B41124A2157M000
220 6.3 × 7.7 0.30 102 B41124A2227M000
330 6.3 × 7.7 0.30 105 B41124A2337M000
470 8 × 10 0.30 210 B41124A2477M000
680 8 × 10 0.30 210 B41124A2687M000
1000 8 × 10 0.30 230 B41124A2108M000
1500 10 × 10 0.30 310 B41124A2158M000
10 22 5 × 5.4 0.24 27 B41124A3226M000
33 5 × 5.4 0.24 35 B41124A3336M000
47 6.3 × 5.4 0.24 46 B41124A3476M000
100 6.3 × 5.4 0.24 60 B41124A3107M000
100 6.3 × 5.8 0.24 62 B41124B3107M000
150 6.3 × 7.7 0.24 86 B41124A3157M000
220 6.3 × 7.7 0.24 105 B41124A3227M000
330 8 × 10 0.24 195 B41124A3337M000
470 8 × 10 0.24 210 B41124A3477M000
680 10 × 10 0.24 310 B41124A3687M000
1000 10 × 10 0.24 310 B41124A3108M000
SMD capacitors B41124
Long life – 105 °C
7 08/08
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
16 10 4 × 5.4 0.20 18 B41124A4106M000
22 5 × 5.4 0.20 30 B41124A4226M000
33 6.3 × 5.4 0.20 40 B41124A4336M000
47 6.3 × 5.4 0.20 50 B41124A4476M000
100 6.3 × 5.4 0.20 60 B41124A4107M000
100 6.3 × 5.8 0.20 62 B41124B4107M000
150 6.3 × 7.7 0.20 95 B41124A4157M000
220 6.3 × 7.7 0.20 105 B41124A4227M000
330 8 × 10 0.20 195 B41124A4337M000
470 8 × 10 0.20 230 B41124A4477M000
680 10 × 10 0.20 310 B41124A4687M000
25 4.7 4 × 5.4 0.16 13 B41124A5475M000
10 5 × 5.4 0.16 23 B41124A5106M000
22 6.3 × 5.4 0.16 38 B41124A5226M000
33 6.3 × 5.4 0.16 48 B41124A5336M000
33 6.3 × 5.8 0.16 49 B41124B5336M000
47 6.3 × 7.7 0.16 66 B41124A5476M000
100 6.3 × 7.7 0.16 91 B41124A5107M000
150 8 × 10 0.16 140 B41124A5157M000
220 8 × 10 0.16 155 B41124A5227M000
330 8 × 10 0.16 190 B41124A5337M000
470 10 × 10 0.16 300 B41124A5477M000
35 2.2 4 × 5.4 0.14 7.5 B41124A7225M000
3.3 4 × 5.4 0.14 9.0 B41124A7335M000
4.7 4 × 5.4 0.14 15 B41124A7475M000
10 5 × 5.4 0.14 25 B41124A7106M000
22 6.3 × 5.4 0.14 42 B41124A7226M000
22 6.3 × 5.8 0.14 43 B41124B7226M000
33 6.3 × 7.7 0.14 59 B41124A7336M000
47 6.3 × 7.7 0.14 63 B41124A7476M000
100 6.3 × 7.7 0.14 84 B41124A7107M000
150 8 × 10 0.14 155 B41124A7157M000
220 8 × 10 0.14 190 B41124A7227M000
330 10 × 10 0.14 300 B41124A7337M000
Technical data and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120 Hz
20 °C
µF
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm
tan δmax
120 Hz
20 °C
IAC,R
120 Hz
105 °C
mA
Ordering code
SMD capacitors B41124
Long life – 105 °C
8 08/08
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
50 0.1 4 × 5.4 0.14 1.0 B41124A6104M000
0.22 4 × 5.4 0.14 2.6 B41124A6224M000
0.33 4 × 5.4 0.14 3.2 B41124A6334M000
0.47 4 × 5.4 0.14 3.8 B41124A6474M000
1.0 4 × 5.4 0.14 6.3 B41124A6105M000
2.2 4 × 5.4 0.14 11 B41124A6225M000
3.3 4 × 5.4 0.14 14 B41124A6335M000
4.7 5 × 5.4 0.14 19 B41124A6475M000
10 6.3 × 5.4 0.14 30 B41124A6106M000
10 6.3 × 5.8 0.14 31 B41124B6106M000
22 6.3 × 7.7 0.14 51 B41124A6226M000
33 6.3 × 7.7 0.14 60 B41124A6336M000
47 6.3 × 7.7 0.14 63 B41124A6476M000
100 8 × 10 0.14 140 B41124A6107M000
150 10 × 10 0.14 180 B41124A6157M000
220 10 × 10 0.14 220 B41124A6227M000
Technical data and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR